BTA XC Invitational 2025 - VARSITY

Race Date
August 23, 2025 Final Team Results
Girls
GIRLS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - ARCHANGEL GABRIEL Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):56 Average Time: 14:17.63
1 86 Heidi Surlow 8 9 9 13:33.62 13:33.62 0:00.00
2 93 Natalie Yurchak 7 10 19 13:41.23 27:14.85 0:07.61
3 83 Elisabetta Frank 7 11 30 14:31.78 41:46.63 0:58.16
4 90 Madeleine Ketter 7 12 42 14:39.77 56:26.40 1:06.15
5 87 Karly Gill 8 14 56 15:01.76 1:11:28.16 1:28.14
6 77  Alexa Laepple 8 19 75 15:32.14 1:27:00.30 1:58.52
7 92 Mia Dechicchis 7 21 96 15:36.31 1:42:36.61 2:02.69
8 85 Emily Williams 8 More Than 7 16:04.15 1:58:40.76 2:30.53
9 91 Mia Reilly 8 More Than 7 17:37.51 2:16:18.27 4:03.89
10 76 Abigail Williams 8 More Than 7 18:47.99 2:35:06.26 5:14.37
Team - AVE MARIA Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):63 Average Time: 14:19.39
1 129 Jessica Henson 8 2 2 12:03.55 12:03.55 0:00.00
2 124 Madeline Thacik 7 8 10 13:32.19 25:35.74 1:28.64
3 127  Elly O'Keefe 8 13 23 14:47.30 40:23.04 2:43.75
4 131 Lauren Daley 8 16 39 15:05.51 55:28.55 3:01.96
5 125 Margeaux Yohe 7 24 63 16:08.38 1:11:36.93 4:04.83
6 130 Kelly O'Keefe 8 30 93 16:40.36 1:28:17.29 4:36.81
7 128  Esther Defilippo 8 31 124 16:57.43 1:45:14.72 4:53.88
8 126 Noelle Berquist 7 More Than 7 19:09.79 2:04:24.51 7:06.24
9 123 Leah Patcher 7 More Than 7 19:32.40 2:23:56.91 7:28.85
Team - SEELOS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):67 Average Time: 14:06.92
1 360 Ella Schweikert 8 1 1 11:17.62 11:17.62 0:00.00
2 358 Ella Notte 7 4 5 12:49.55 24:07.17 1:31.93
3 356 Lexie Miller 8 5 10 13:12.87 37:20.04 1:55.25
4 355  Katelyn Jacobs 8 28 38 16:35.97 53:56.01 5:18.35
5 350 Molly Begley 7 29 67 16:38.60 1:10:34.61 5:20.98
6 359 Meghan Reuschel 8 34 101 18:53.15 1:29:27.76 7:35.53
Team - SAINT LOUISE Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 76 Average Time: 14:45.21
1 537 Olivia Eckenrode 7 6 6 13:17.84 13:17.84 0:00.00
2 545 Talia Conboy 8 7 13 13:30.42 26:48.26 0:12.58
3 539 Pennie Balta 7 18 31 15:28.24 42:16.50 2:10.40
4 540 Mila Hricisak 7 22 53 15:40.29 57:56.79 2:22.45
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Race Date
August 23, 2025

Bib No

Team - SAINT LOUISE
Team Score (places):76

Name

5 544
6 538

Ava Porter
Keira McQuiggan

Team - AQUINAS
Team Score (places):116

1 34  Rachel Sauber
2 28  Charlotte Austin
3 33  Claire Burch

4 31 Rosa Yuo

5 30 Rita Donahue

6 29 Rebeca Saraiva
7 32  Madison Abbett
8 35 Elena Welch

Team - SAINT KILIAN
Team Score (places):119

1 459  Nora Narwold

2 457 Rowan Mondi

3 456  Lucy Laubenthal

4 452  Cora Cole

5 454  Olivia Costigan

6 451 Maeve Burke

7 453  Audrey Costigan
Team - BTA

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 160  Whitney Luka
2 162 Reagan Straub
3 161  Arria Shannon

Team - GUARDIAN ANGEL

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 203  Serenity Harris

Team - HOLY CROSS
Team Score (places):Inc.

Results By Miles of Smiles Timing Services

BTA XC Invitational 2025 - VARSITY

Final Team Results

Age

00~~~ 0~ ™

O ~N 00 N 00 00 0o

~

Girls
GIRLS

Overall
Place

23
40

15
17
25
26
33
35
36
More Than 7

20
27
32
37
38
39

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5

Time
Back
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Time

Cumulative

Place Time

4
Average Time: 14:45.21

Finish Position -

76
116

15:49.27 1:13:46.06
24:39.82 1:38:25.88

2:31.43
11:21.98

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:16.18

15 15:03.98 15:03.98 0:00.00
32 15:15.59 30:19.57 0:11.61
57 16:09.40 46:28.97 1:05.42
83 16:13.93 1:02:42.90 1:09.95
116 18:37.99 1:21:20.89 3:34.01
151 19:06.96 1:40:27.85 4:02.98
187 20:12.21 2:00:40.06 5:08.23
22:47.45 2:23:27.51 7:43.47

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 16:52.05

3 12:44.77  12:44.77 0:00.00
23 15:34.59  28:19.36 2:49.82
50 16:28.42  44:47.78 3:43.65
82 18:37.18 1:03:24.96 5:52.41
119 20:55.29 1:24:20.25 8:10.52
157 20:55.49 1:45:15.74 8:10.72
196 20:57.97 2:06:13.71 8:13.20
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
15:50.69  15:50.69 0:00.00
15:53.76  31:44.45 0:03.07
17:18.36  49:02.81 1:27.67
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
15:36.71  15:36.71 0:00.00

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
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Race Date
August 23, 2025

Bib No

Team - HOLY CROSS
Team Score (places):Inc.

Name

1 269
2 268

Olivia Zorn
Grace McClelland

Team - HOLY SEPULCHER
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 293 Maddy Racette

Team - JFK
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 236 Tess Liddle

Team - NORTHSIDE CATHOLIC

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 301 Ellie Green
2 302 Maggie Pyle
Team - OLOF

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 330
2 331

Diianna Del Tondo
Sophia Catanzarite

Team - SAINT GREGORY
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 406
2 410

Alexis Birchok
Chloe Boosel

Team - SAINT JAMES
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 429 Violet Price
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Girls
GIRLS

Overall
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Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

18:46.72
22:08.27

18:46.72
40:54.99

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
20:07.93  20:07.93

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
13:06.96  13:06.96

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

12:30.32
18:49.22

12:30.32
31:19.54

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

14:15.28
16:58.70

14:15.28
31:13.98

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

14:15.61
15:08.27

14:15.61
29:23.88

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

16:58.26 16:58.26

Cumulative

Time
Back

0:00.00
3:21.55

0:00.00

0:00.00

0:00.00
6:18.90

0:00.00
2:43.42

0:00.00
0:52.66

0:00.00
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